Mute R2 Muting sensor
Mute R2
产品型号 Mute R2
产品ID 2TLA022044R0500
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 7350024483147
目录说明 Mute R2 Muting sensor
详细描述 MUTE R2 Retroreflex photoelectric sensor
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
9031499000海关关税号
Popular Downloads
2TLC010001C0202数据手册，技术资料
2TLC172324M0201说明书和手册
9AKK10103A4645
2TLC010018N0201
Marketing Video
1/3Mute R2
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/08
尺寸
70 mm产品净深
23 mm产品净高
23 mm产品净宽
0.014 kg产品净重
技术参数
Orion1 Extended
Orion2 Extended
Orion3 Extended
适用于
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
2CMT2022-006480REACH Declaration
2CMT2022-006499RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
2CMT2023-006522Toxic Substances
Control Act - TSCA
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
认证及声明（文件编码）
No declaration needed.Declaration of
Conformity - CCC
2TLC010141D0201符合性声明 - CE
2TLC010169D0201Declaration of
Conformity - UKCA
分类
3833401E-Number (Sweden)
EC002717 - Reflection light barrierETIM 4
EC002717 - Reflection light barrierETIM 5
EC002717 - Reflection light barrierETIM 6
EC002717 - Reflection light barrierETIM 7
EC002717 - Retroreflective photoelectric sensorETIM 8
EC002717 - Retroreflective photoelectric sensorETIM 9
B对象分类代码
39121528UNSPSC
2/3Mute R2
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/08
低压产品及系统  → 控制产品  → 机械安全产品  → 光束
分类
3/3Mute R2
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/08